
5th Annual
Presented by

Start time- 8:00 AM
Location- Imperial Valley College, Depaoli Sports Complex

Awards/Categories- (Ages) 10 and under, 11-14, 15-18, 19-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60 and over.

Registration deadline- April 15, 2017 $30.00 

Come dressed in red or pink to support the cause.

In honor of Patricia Ann Medina, who dedicated herself to selfless service and 
helping others, all proceeds will go to support the Cancer Resource Center of the 
Desert and the Imperial Valley College Foundation.

Either run or walk 3.2 miles (5K). Participate as an individual or form your own team, 
but most importantly, have fun.  Sign up early and register online at: 

Helen Palomino, LCSW CEO, hpalomino@crcdinc.org
Mercedes Watson-Garcia, MSW, Patient Navigator II at mwatson@crcdinc.org
Aday Urias, aurias@crcdinc.org
Monica Rogers, IVC Foundation Coordinator at monica.rogers@imperial.edu
Raul Navarro, IVC Adjunct Instructor at raul.navarro@imperial.edu
Romualdo Medina, IVC Board Trustee at rjmedina@hotmail.com

You may contact the following persons for event information:

Saturday April 29th, 2017

- http://www.active.com/imperial-ca/running/distance-running-races/5th-annual-pam-5k-fun-run-walk-2017
- www.imperial.edu/about/foundation/5K
- www.crcdinc.org

*Register online and receive a free t-shirt


